

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11159/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 02/11/2004 in RP No.1373/2004 of
The NATIONAL CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW
DELHI)

H.U.D.A. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLESH SONDHI Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.7941 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.8025 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.8760 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay K. Hadala, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

....2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

In the facts and circumstances of the case, we
are not inclined to interfere with the impugned orders.

The special leave petitions, are, accordingly ,
dismissed.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master